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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit

TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System

TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant

TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 3/22/2024
To Date <= 4/15/2024

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y

Date of
Record ID Decision
WP41342-1 3/22/2024
WP042870 3/22/2024
WP043878 3/22/2024
HMP2024-
013 3/22/2024
MP551 3/25/2024
MP550 3/25/2024

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Decision

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Type

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Waiver

Property Address APN

1000 Highland Street
Seaside, CA 93955

711 Ocean View Blvd
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

Dolores St 3 NW of
13th Ave Carmel, CA 010171004000
93921

012422037000

006073008000

Monterey, CA 93940 000000000002

1085 Trappers Trail

Pebble Beach, CA 007471015000
93953
26 Antelope Ln 101281016000

Monterey, CA 93940

Owner(s) Name

Dean Burnam & Francesca Burnam
The Davidson Survivors Trust
created December 7, 1991 u/t/a and
dated July 16, 1997

Marie Hanson TE & Deirdre O Brien
TE

City of Monterey

Lisa Schonbrun

Kenneth Wayne Thomas (TE) & Gail
Fann (TE)
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WP043873

WP043872

WP043047-

1

WP042599-

1

WP043349-

MP552

WP043869

WP041209-

1

WP043834

WP043815

MP553

WP043883

WP043882

WP043860

WP043907

WP040676-

1

WP043905

WP043904

WP043890

WP043835

3/25/2024

3/25/2024

3/25/2024

3/25/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/26/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

3/28/2024

3/28/2024

3/28/2024

3/28/2024

3/28/2024

3/28/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

24652 Pescadero Rd
Carmel, CA 93923

Santa Fe St, 4 SE
Ocean Ave Carmel,
CA 93921

1115 Seaview Ave
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

5501 Quail Meadows
DR Carmel Valley, CA
93924

10 Esplanade Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

915 14TH ST PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

99 Via Del Rey
Monterey, CA 93940

9Th Ave, 2 NW of
Lincoln St Carmel,
CA 93921

1235 Forest Lake RD
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

2487 Bay View Ave
Carmel, CA 93923

511 PARK ST PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

2 100 Upper
Ragsdale Drive, Bldg
E Monterey, CA
93940

2 100 Upper
Ragsdale Drive Bldg E
Monterey, CA 93940

4104 Crest Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

821 2nd Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

1 Via Ventura
Monterey, CA 93940

1029 Rodeo Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

1029 Rodeo Road
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

SW Crn of Santa Fe
and Mountain View
Carmel, CA 93921

218 19th Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

009112013000

010045018000

006712031000

157171056000

006022007000

006683008000

001302013000

010149015000

008022003000

009411001000

006478009000

259221001000

259221001000

008062001000

006694015000

001464013000

007322004000

007322004000

010082001000

006291007000

Susan Hyde Greene

VSMS, LLC, a Texas Limited Liability
Company

Matthew Snider & Carolyn Snider

A.E.R Copeland and E.M.L Copeland

Johnson Life LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

Kira B, Whitehouse Living Trust
dated December 15, 2017

Blake Flores

The ROP Trust dated April 4, 2011

Robert Louis Stevenson School, a
not for profit California Corporation

Bayview Vista, LLC, a Texas Limited
Liability Company

The Smith 1994 Trust, dated
September 9, 1994

Community Hospital Properties, a
California nonprofit public benefit
corporation

Community Hospital Properties, a
California nonprofit public benefit
corporation

The Stephen and Carolyn Anne
Grebing Revocable Trust, dated June
6, 1999

The Yuen Family Trust

Paul Bollwinkel & Robert J. Atanasio

The Stepanek Living Trust u/d/t
dated June 10, 2013

The Stepanek Living Trust u/d/t
dated June 10, 2013

The Bruce and Patricia Westphall
1992 Trust U/T/A dated August 26,
1992

The Vanier Family Trust initially
created June 19, 2020
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WP043219-

1
WP043865
WP043864

WP043863

WP043887

WP042377-

1

WP043901

WP043360-

1

HMP2024-
015

MP554

WP042921-

1

WP043895

WP043898

HMP2024-
016

WP042381-
1

WP043850

WP043849

WP043913

WP043896

WP043893

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

3/29/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

4/3/2024

4/3/2024

4/3/2024

4/4/2024

4/4/2024

4/4/2024

4/4/2024

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit
Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Waiver

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Water
Permit

Monte Verde St 3 NW

of 11th Ave Carmel,
CA 93921

8210 Manjares
Monterey, CA 93940

8210 Manjares
Monterey, CA 93940

26605 Bonita Way
Carmel, CA 93923

238 Park Street
Pacific Grove, CA
93950

2786 14th Ave
Carmel, CA 93923

550 Dry Creek Rd
Monterey, CA 93940

Casanova Street, 2
NE of 7th Avenue
Carmel, 93921

Monterey County
20 Ragsdale Dr

Monterey, CA 93940

3350 Seventeen Mile
Drive Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

24510 South San Luis

Avenue Carmel, CA
93923

985 Rosita Rd Del
Rey Oaks, CA 93940

1137 Broadway
Seaside, CA

70 Rancho Rd
Carmel, CA 93924

3213 Whitman Ln
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

3213 Whitman Ln
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

Guadalupe St 2 NW
of 7th Ave Carmel-
by-the-Sea, CA
93921

2864 Lasauen Rd
Pebble Beach, CA
93953

902 Lighthouse

Avenue Monterey, CA

93940

27650 Via Quintana
Carmel Valley, CA
93924

010185007000

259191009000

259191009000

015181014000

006304006000

009383003000

014021006000

010196023000

000000000005

259031078000

008423039000

009051011000

012544011000

012191028000

187161001000

008401010000

008401010000

010043006000

007181016000

001014004000

185052019000

The Cruz Family Trust dated May 24,
1990

Anderson Homes, a California
Corporation

Anderson Homes, a California
Corporation

Brett William George

The DiBona Family Trust Under
Agreement dated September 28,
2020

The Elcavage Revocable Trust, UTA
dated September 25, 2006

The Stefanie Naumann 2017 Trust

Sasha Ostojic and Jessica Rose Berg

PG&E
Montage Health

JP Morgan Trust Company of
Delaware TR

Yanli Tao & Xiaoxu Ning

VM Ventures LLC, a California
Limited Liability Company

Ascent Broadway LLC

Barbara L Bates

Scott Raven & Charlyse Raven

Scott Raven & Charlyse Raven

Andrew Letts & Kimberly Letts

The Henry Family Trust dated July
5, 2005

Saucito Land Company, a California
General Partnership

Eric J. Rey and Harvey C. Clark


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043219-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043219-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043865
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043864
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043863
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043887
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042377-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042377-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043901
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043360-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043360-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-015
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-015
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP554
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042921-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042921-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043895
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043898
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-016
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-016
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042381-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP042381-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043850
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043849
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP556
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043913
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043896
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043893

San Carlos 8 NE of
MP558 4/5/2024 |Issued Waiver |[3rd Ave Carmel, CA (010122014000
93921

356 Pine Avenue

The Miller Family Trust dated April
24, 2017

Water . PG Apartment LLC, a California
WP043889 |4/5/2024 |Issued Permit Zz;;l;loc Grove, CA 006266008000 Limited Liability Company

Water |72 El Potrero Carmel Anthony J. Lopez and Talle S.
WP043870 |4/5/2024 |Issued Permit Valley, 93924 189342009000 Wilkerson Lopez

Water (197 Del Mesa Carmel

WP043846 |4/5/2024 |Issued Permit |Carmel, CA 93923

015513012000 Peter D. Smith & Diane Perry-Smith

REB2024- 70 San Bernabe Dr .
0110 4/8/2024 |Approved |Rebate Monterey, CA 93940 001452009000 |Daniel Dotterrer
Water |8220 Manjares Anderson Homes, a California
WP043908 |4/8/2024 |Issued Permit | Monterey, CA 93940 259191008000 Corporation
Water |8220 Manjares Anderson Homes, a California
WP043909 |4/8/2024 |Issued Permit | Monterey, CA 93940 259191008000 Corporation
1001 Olmstead . . .
WP043272- | 4/8/2024 Issued | 2" | Avenue Pacific 006702022000 | Michael Elliot Wachs & Stephanie
1 Permit Wittels Wachs
Grove, CA 93950
WP-35836- Water |26580 Bonita Way Diane Dung Le (TE) & Sunny Nhon

1 4/8/2024 |Issued Permit |Carmel, CA 93923 015181003000 Nguyen (TE)
Water |1261 9th St
Permit |Monterey, CA 93940

Mission ST. 3NE of
MP559 4/8/2024 |Issued Waiver |8Th Ave Carmel, CA |010087016000
93921

WP043925 4/8/2024 |Issued 001853012000 Yousra El Machtoub

The Bell Family Trust of 2000 dated
July 14, 2000

The Lyman Edward Johnson Jr.
1148 Porque Lane . -
Watel." Pebble Beach, CA 008282004000 Living Trust dated October 6{, .1 995
Permit 93953 and The Karen McDermott Living
Trust dated July 26, 2001

Water |1543 Waring Street DL Assets LLC, a Texas Limited
Permit |Seaside, CA 93955 012205011000 Liability Company

WP043848 |4/9/2024 |Issued

WP043899 |4/9/2024 |lIssued

WP043436- Water |38 Tehama Carmel, . .

1 4/9/2024 |lIssued Permit |CA 93923 169421006000 Anthony Miller & Natasha P. Miller
Water |4th Ave, 2 NE Lobos

Permit |St Carmel, CA 93921

4th Ave, 2 NE Lobos
St ST Carmel, CA 010013004000 |Nicholas Bellasis
93921

WP043768 4/10/2024 |Issued 010013004000 Nicholas Bellasis

Water

WP043886 |4/10/2024 |Issued Permit

The Michele and Malcolm Stewart
001083019000 Revocable Trust, dated April 7,
2022

Jeffrey F Roberts (TE) Anna Marie

Water |599 Irving Ave

WP043903 |4/10/2024 |Issued Permit |Monterey, CA 93940

811 Walnut St Pacific

MP560 4/10/2024 |Issued Waiver 006631016000

Grove, CA 93950 Roberts (TE)
HMP2024- Water |Iris Canyon Rd .
017 4/10/2024 |Issued Permit |Monterey, CA 93940 000000000002 |City of Monterey
Water 1729 Fernando Cyrus Andrew Morse & Erin Michelle

WP043921 |4/11/2024 |Issued Street Seaside, CA 012109043000

93955

1105 WILDCAT
CANYON RD PEBBLE 007441012000 1105 Wildcat LLC
BEACH, CA 93953

WP041473- Water |1945 Yosemite St Tom J. Kouretas & Cheryl M.
1 4/12/2024 |Issued Permit |Seaside, CA 93955 011073013000 Kourtetas

Permit Morse

HMP2024- Water
_W 4/11/2024 |Issued Permit
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043436-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043768
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043886
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043903
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP560
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-017
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-017
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043921
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-018
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2024-018
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP041473-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP041473-1

Water |857 Cass St Charles B. Hawley and The Mahoney
WPQ43917 |4/12/2024 [lssued  |p it | Monterey, CA 93940 001681019000 | . Trust, dated July 23, 2012

Water |25395 Boots Road . . . .
WP043934 (4/12/2024 |Issued Permit |Monterey, CA 93940 416161013000 Patrick T. Corrigan & Jill A. Corrigan
4th Ave 2 NE of
MP557 4/15/2024 |Issued Waiver |Lobos St Carmel-by- 010013004000 Nicholas Bellasis
the-Sea, CA 93921


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043917
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043934
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP557

