RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE = Rebate TASK = Application Received STATUS = Approved **RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE = Rebate** TASK = Application Received STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System TASK = Review STATUS = Denied RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant TASK = Permit Issuance STATUS = Issued From Date >= 3/22/2024 To Date <= 4/15/2024 PRIMARY_ = Y PRIMARY_ = Y

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Pennisula Water Management District (MPWMD) 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Туре	Property Address	APN	Owner(s) Name
<u>WP41342-1</u>	3/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1000 Highland Street Seaside, CA 93955	012422037000	Dean Burnam & Francesca Burnam
<u>WP042870</u>	3/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	711 Ocean View Blvd Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006073008000	The Davidson Survivors Trust created December 7, 1991 u/t/a and dated July 16, 1997
WP043878	3/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Dolores St 3 NW of 13th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010171004000	Marie Hanson TE & Deirdre O Brien TE
HMP2024- 013	3/22/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Monterey, CA 93940	00000000000	City of Monterey
<u>MP551</u>	3/25/2024	Issued	Waiver	1085 Trappers Trail Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007471015000	Lisa Schonbrun
<u>MP550</u>	3/25/2024	Issued	Waiver	26 Antelope Ln Monterey, CA 93940	101281016000	Kenneth Wayne Thomas (TE) & Gail Fann (TE)

WP043873	3/25/2024	Issued	Water	24652 Pescadero Rd	000112012000	Susan Hyde Greene
WPU43673	3/23/2024	Issued	Permit	Carmel, CA 93923	009112013000	Susan nyde Greene
WP043872	3/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe St, 4 SE Ocean Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010045018000	VSMS, LLC, a Texas Limited Liability Company
WP043047- 1	3/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1115 Seaview Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006712031000	Matthew Snider & Carolyn Snider
WP042599- 1	3/25/2024	Issued	Water Permit	5501 Quail Meadows DR Carmel Valley, CA 93924	157171056000	A.E.R Copeland and E.M.L Copeland
WP043349- 1	3/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	10 Esplanade Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006022007000	Johnson Life LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
MP552	3/26/2024	Issued	Waiver	915 14TH ST PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	006683008000	Kira B, Whitehouse Living Trust dated December 15, 2017
WP043869	3/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	99 Via Del Rey Monterey, CA 93940	001302013000	Blake Flores
WP041209- 1	3/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	9Th Ave, 2 NW of Lincoln St Carmel, CA 93921	010149015000	The ROP Trust dated April 4, 2011
WP043834	3/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1235 Forest Lake RD Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008022003000	Robert Louis Stevenson School, a not for profit California Corporation
WP043815	3/26/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2487 Bay View Ave Carmel, CA 93923	009411001000	Bayview Vista, LLC, a Texas Limited Liability Company
MP553	3/27/2024	Issued	Waiver	511 PARK ST PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950	006478009000	The Smith 1994 Trust, dated September 9, 1994
<u>WP043883</u>	3/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2 100 Upper Ragsdale Drive, Bldg E Monterey, CA 93940	259221001000	Community Hospital Properties, a California nonprofit public benefit corporation
WP043882	3/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2 100 Upper Ragsdale Drive Bldg E Monterey, CA 93940	259221001000	Community Hospital Properties, a California nonprofit public benefit corporation
WP043860	3/27/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4104 Crest Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008062001000	The Stephen and Carolyn Anne Grebing Revocable Trust, dated June 6, 1999
WP043907	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	821 2nd Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006694015000	The Yuen Family Trust
WP040676- 1	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1 Via Ventura Monterey, CA 93940	001464013000	Paul Bollwinkel & Robert J. Atanasio
WP043905	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1029 Rodeo Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007322004000	The Stepanek Living Trust u/d/t dated June 10, 2013
WP043904	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1029 Rodeo Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007322004000	The Stepanek Living Trust u/d/t dated June 10, 2013
WP043890	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	SW Crn of Santa Fe and Mountain View Carmel, CA 93921	010082001000	The Bruce and Patricia Westphall 1992 Trust U/T/A dated August 26, 1992
WP043835	3/28/2024	Issued	Water Permit	218 19th Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006291007000	The Vanier Family Trust initially created June 19, 2020

WP043219- 1	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Monte Verde St 3 NW of 11th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010185007000	The Cruz Family Trust dated May 24, 1990
WP043865	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	8210 Manjares Monterey, CA 93940	259191009000	Anderson Homes, a California Corporation
WP043864	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	8210 Manjares Monterey, CA 93940	259191009000	Anderson Homes, a California Corporation
WP043863	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26605 Bonita Way Carmel, CA 93923	015181014000	Brett William George
WP043887	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	238 Park Street Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006304006000	The DiBona Family Trust Under Agreement dated September 28, 2020
WP042377- 1	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2786 14th Ave Carmel, CA 93923	009383003000	The Elcavage Revocable Trust, UTA dated September 25, 2006
WP043901	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	550 Dry Creek Rd Monterey, CA 93940	014021006000	The Stefanie Naumann 2017 Trust
WP043360- 1	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Casanova Street, 2 NE of 7th Avenue Carmel, 93921	010196023000	Sasha Ostojic and Jessica Rose Berg
HMP2024- 015	3/29/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Monterey County	00000000005	PG&E
MP554	3/29/2024	Issued	Waiver	20 Ragsdale Dr Monterey, CA 93940	259031078000	Montage Health
WP042921- 1	4/1/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3350 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008423039000	JP Morgan Trust Company of Delaware TR
WP043895	4/1/2024	Issued	Water Permit	24510 South San Luis Avenue Carmel, CA 93923	009051011000	Yanli Tao & Xiaoxu Ning
WP043898	4/1/2024	Issued	Water Permit	985 Rosita Rd Del Rey Oaks, CA 93940	012544011000	VM Ventures LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
HMP2024- 016	4/2/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1137 Broadway Seaside, CA	012191028000	Ascent Broadway LLC
WP042381- 1	4/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	70 Rancho Rd Carmel, CA 93924	187161001000	Barbara L Bates
WP043850	4/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3213 Whitman Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008401010000	Scott Raven & Charlyse Raven
WP043849	4/3/2024	Issued	Water Permit	3213 Whitman Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008401010000	Scott Raven & Charlyse Raven
MP556	4/4/2024	Issued	Waiver	Guadalupe St 2 NW of 7th Ave Carmel- by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010043006000	Andrew Letts & Kimberly Letts
WP043913	4/4/2024	Issued	Water Permit	2864 Lasauen Rd Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007181016000	The Henry Family Trust dated July 5, 2005
WP043896	4/4/2024	Issued	Water Permit	902 Lighthouse Avenue Monterey, CA 93940	001014004000	Saucito Land Company, a California General Partnership
WP043893	4/4/2024	Issued	Water Permit	27650 Via Quintana Carmel Valley, CA 93924	185052019000	Eric J. Rey and Harvey C. Clark

<u>MP558</u>	4/5/2024	Issued	Waiver	San Carlos 8 NE of 3rd Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010122014000	The Miller Family Trust dated April 24, 2017
WP043889	4/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	356 Pine Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006266008000	PG Apartment LLC, a California Limited Liability Company
WP043870	4/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	72 El Potrero Carmel Valley, 93924	189342009000	Anthony J. Lopez and Talle S. Wilkerson Lopez
WP043846	4/5/2024	Issued	Water Permit	197 Del Mesa Carmel Carmel, CA 93923	015513012000	Peter D. Smith & Diane Perry-Smith
REB2024- 0110	4/8/2024	Approved	Rebate	70 San Bernabe Dr Monterey, CA 93940	001452009000	Daniel Dotterrer
WP043908	4/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	8220 Manjares Monterey, CA 93940	259191008000	Anderson Homes, a California Corporation
WP043909	4/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	8220 Manjares Monterey, CA 93940	259191008000	Anderson Homes, a California Corporation
WP043272- 1	4/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1001 Olmstead Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006702022000	Michael Elliot Wachs & Stephanie Wittels Wachs
WP-35836- 1	4/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	26580 Bonita Way Carmel, CA 93923	015181003000	Diane Dung Le (TE) & Sunny Nhon Nguyen (TE)
WP043925	4/8/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1261 9th St Monterey, CA 93940	001853012000	Yousra El Machtoub
MP559	4/8/2024	Issued	Waiver	Mission ST. 3NE of 8Th Ave Carmel, CA 93921	010087016000	The Bell Family Trust of 2000 dated July 14, 2000
WP043848	4/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1148 Porque Lane Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008282004000	The Lyman Edward Johnson Jr. Living Trust dated October 6, 1995 and The Karen McDermott Living Trust dated July 26, 2001
WP043899	4/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1543 Waring Street Seaside, CA 93955	012205011000	DL Assets LLC, a Texas Limited Liability Company
WP043436- 1	4/9/2024	Issued	Water Permit	38 Tehama Carmel, CA 93923	169421006000	Anthony Miller & Natasha P. Miller
WP043768	4/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4th Ave, 2 NE Lobos St Carmel, CA 93921	010013004000	Nicholas Bellasis
WP043886	4/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	4th Ave, 2 NE Lobos St ST Carmel, CA 93921	010013004000	Nicholas Bellasis
WP043903	4/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	599 Irving Ave Monterey, CA 93940	001083019000	The Michele and Malcolm Stewart Revocable Trust, dated April 7, 2022
MP560	4/10/2024	Issued	Waiver	811 Walnut St Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006631016000	Jeffrey F Roberts (TE) Anna Marie Roberts (TE)
HMP2024- 017	4/10/2024	Issued	Water Permit	Iris Canyon Rd Monterey, CA 93940	000000000002	City of Monterey
WP043921	4/11/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1729 Fernando Street Seaside, CA 93955	012109043000	Cyrus Andrew Morse & Erin Michelle Morse
HMP2024- 018	4/11/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1105 WILDCAT CANYON RD PEBBLE BEACH, CA 93953	007441012000	1105 Wildcat LLC
WP041473- 1	4/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	1945 Yosemite St Seaside, CA 93955	011073013000	Tom J. Kouretas & Cheryl M. Kourtetas

WP043917	4/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	857 Cass St Monterey, CA 93940	001681019000	Charles B. Hawley and The Mahoney Family Trust, dated July 23, 2012
WP043934	4/12/2024	Issued	Water Permit	25395 Boots Road Monterey, CA 93940	416161013000	Patrick T. Corrigan & Jill A. Corrigan
MP557	4/15/2024	Issued	Waiver	4th Ave 2 NE of Lobos St Carmel-by- the-Sea, CA 93921	010013004000	Nicholas Bellasis